BC Maarland

Districts Finale

Dames Algemeen
6 en 7 November 2021.

Stand ronde 5

Pos. bondnr.

N o U R W

148872
125700
178395
163789
201930
162168
125863

Naam

Lucy Lahaije

Helene Odekerken
Sophie Meijs

Jeanne Vleugels
Maddy Zegeuers
Phili van Domburg
Marlies Vanderlinden

Hoogste Serie

Lucy Lahaije
Sophie Meijs

Toernooigemiddelde:

Par Pntema gema Brt.

oo oo o

16
10

12
10

N BB b O

294
210
294
234
186
198
234

294 116
196 157
257 168
181 145
137 174
143 165
177 135

Moy. H.S. P.mo
2,534 16

1,248 8 1,666
1,530 10 2,450
1,248 9 1,625
0,787 5 1,148
0,867 5 1,222
1,311 9 1,500

Gaat naar het gewest
148872 Lucy Lahaije

% car.

3,799 100,000

93,809
87,415
77,350
73,655
72,222
75,641

125700 Helene Odekerken

% moy.
vV.moy.
149,082 2.13
117,261 1.16
87,411
100,661
89,465
90,270
107,467



